


11 06-07-2025 Sunday
Reporting After Summer Break

Time 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM

12 12-07-2025 Saturday
Inter-House Speech Competition 

English + Hindi
Theme - World Population Day (11th July)

13 19-07-2025 Saturday

Investiture Ceremony
Introducing Students Council, House Captains,

House Vice-Captains, Class Monitors, Language Heads etc.

14
21-07-2025

to
26-07-2025

Monday
to

Saturday
PT - 2

15 02-08-2025 Saturday

Inter-House Drama Competition
Theme - World Nature Conservation Day (28th July)

International Tiger Day (29th July)
International Friendship Day (2nd August)

16 09-08-2025 Saturday
PTM - 3

Upnayan Sanskar
Raksha Bandhan Celebration

17 15-08-2025 Friday
Independence Day Celebration

Flag Hoisting, Parade, Sarwang Sunder Vyayam,
Surya Namaskar

18 23-08-2025 Saturday
Inter-House Singing Competition

Category - Patriotic, Prayer/Bhajan & Bollywood
One entry each Category per House

19 30-08-2025 Saturday

Inter-House Kabaddi Tournament
(National Sports Day - 29th August)

2 Matches - Morning 
1 Final - Evening

20 06-09-2025 Saturday
Inter-House Volleyball Tournament

2 Matches - Morning 
1 Final - Evening

21 07-09-2025 Sunday PTM - 4



22 13-09-2025 Saturday

Role Play - Biography of Hindi Writers
Kavi Sammelan

Hindi Diwas (14th September)
Two Entries each House

23
15-09-2025

to
30-09-2025

Monday
to

Tuesday
Mid-Term Exams

24 02-10-2025 Thursday
Swatch Bharat Abhiyan - Cleaning All Surroundings

Gandhi Jayanti / Lal Bahadur Shastri's Birthday
Dussehra

25 04-10-2025 Saturday Inter House Sketch Drawing Competition

26 11-10-2025 Saturday Inter-House Spell Bee Competition

27 16-10-2025 Thursday
PTM - 5

Departure for Deepawali Break

28 02-11-2025 Sunday
Reporting After Deepawali Break

Time 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM

29 15-11-2025 Saturday
Inter-House GK Quiz

Topics - Globe Related things - Countries, their Capitals, 
neighbouring Countries, Continents, Seas etc.

30 22-11-2025 Saturday Inter House Athletics Trials

31
24-11-2025

to
29-11-2025

Monday
to

Saturday
PT-3

32 06-12-2025 Saturday Track and Field Events Trials

33 07-12-2025 Sunday PTM - 6

34 12-12-2025 Saturday Maths Olympiad

35 20-12-2025 Saturday Inter-House Maths Quiz

36 27-12-2025 Saturday Annual Sports Meet



37 04-01-2026 Sunday PTM - 7

38 24-01-2026 Saturday Inter-House SST Quiz

39 26-01-2026 Monday
Republic Day Celebration

Unfurling The National Flag

40 31-01-2026 Saturday Inter-House Hindi Grammar Quiz

41 08-02-2026 Sunday
PTM - 8

Entrance Test for New Session
Annual Day

42
09-03-2026

to
21-03-2026

Monday
to

Saturday
Final Exams

43 21-03-2026 Saturday Departure for Session Break

44 30-03-2026 Monday The Result Day


